
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2679/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

CENT

RO

DE

GEST

AO

MEIO

S

PAGT

O S/A

04.08

8.208/

0001-

65

1551/

2013

2500.

00

1886.

46

1886.

46

2678/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

CENT

RO

DE

INTE

GRAC

AO

EMPR

ESCO

LA

61.60

0.839/

0023-

60

1549/

2013

15000

.00
0 0

2677/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

TELE

FONI

CA

BRAS

IL S/A

02.55

8.157/

0001-

62

1548/

2013

4000.

00
0 0

2676/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

NET

SERV

IÇOS

DE

COM

UNIC

AÇÃO

S/A

00.10

8.786/

0001-

65

1547/

2013

2500.

00

1475.

86

1475.

86



2675/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

TELE

FONI

CA

BRAS

IL S/A

02.55

8.157/

0001-

62

1546/

2013

10000

.00

6543.

56

6543.

56

2674/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

TELE

FONI

CA

BRAS

IL S/A

02.55

8.157/

0001-

62

1545/

2013

1500.

00

836.7

6

836.7

6

2673/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

COM

PANH

IA

PAULI

STA

DE

FORC

A E

LUZ

33.05

0.196/

0001-

88

1544/

2013

20000

.00

19794

.81

19794

.81

2672/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

CENT

RO

DE

INTE

GRAC

AO

EMPR

ESCO

LA

61.60

0.839/

0023-

60

1543/

2013

65000

.00

61446

.95

61446

.95



2671/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

EMBR

ATEL

EMPR

ESA

BRAS

ILEIR

A DE

TELE

COM

UNIC

ACOE

S S/A

33.53

0.486/

0125-

69

1542/

2013
50.00 2.72 2.72

2670/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

MARC

OS

ANTO

NIO

CORR

EA

723.**

*.***-

68

1541/

2013

1000.

00

687.1

0

687.1

0

2669/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

LUIS

CARL

OS

RUBI

A

115.**

*.***-

21

1540/

2013

1000.

00

1000.

00

1000.

00

2668/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

LUCIA

NO

CAMA

RGO

GON

CALV

ES

067.**

*.***-

90

1539/

2013

1000.

00

1000.

00

1000.

00



2667/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

JORG

E

D'ASS

UNCA

O

SEVE

RINO

RODR

IGUE

S

870.**

*.***-

72

1538/

2013

1000.

00

1000.

00

1000.

00

2666/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

GILS

ON

EVER

ALDO

FELIP

E

078.**

*.***-

77

1537/

2013

1000.

00

755.8

1

755.8

1

2665/

2013

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/10/

2013

FRED

ERIC

O

ALBE

RTO

ELIAS

171.**

*.***-

02

1536/

2013

1000.

00

480.9

7

480.9

7

2664/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

01/10/

2013

RENA

N

CAMP

ACCI

336.**

*.***-

38

1567/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2663/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

01/10/

2013

PAUL

O

HENR

IQUE

PARA

NHOS

RIBEI

RO

172.**

*.***-

73

1567/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75



2662/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

01/10/

2013

JOSÉ

FRAN

CISC

O

RONC

ATO

717.**

*.***-

00

1566/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2661/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

01/10/

2013

WALK

IRIA

OLIVE

IRA

DE

CARV

ALHO

190.**

*.***-

36

1565/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2660/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

01/10/

2013

JOAO

RICA

RDO

VICCI

NNO

160.**

*.***-

40

1564/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71


